
Von: Simon Vulfsons s_vulfsons@rambam.health.gov.il
Betreff: some late updates and news
Datum: 28. September 2018 um 12:10

An: Gabor Ormos ormosdr@gmail.com, Guido Brugnoni guido.brugnoni@libero.it, drgeoffw@bigpond.net.au,
myelland@bigpond.net.au, kontakt@medycyna-manualna.eu, Michael Yelland m.yelland@griffith.edu.au, hans.tilscher@oss.at
, taylorme@internode.on.net, j.foell@qmul.ac.uk, j.foell@imperial.ac.uk, James Watt pjameswatt@gmail.com, James Watt
jameswatt@clear.net.nz

Kopie: Wolfgang von Heymann heymann@cosit.de, Henk ž Bultman h.bultman@nvomg.nl, Ilia Todorov ilkotodorov@gmail.com,
Aharon Finestone asff@inter.net.il, Stephan Vinzelberg Stephan.Vinzelberg@sana-hu.de, Michael Kuchera
mkuchera@marian.edu, Bernard Terrier b.terrier@bluewin.ch

Dear all

We will be meeting in just under two weeks for the activities in Paris

The French society SOFMMOO is graciously hosting us

We would greatly appreciate knowing the number of delegates, and partners who will be present for the Galla
dinner on Thursday evening the 11th of October

Please send a mail confirmation to Marc Roz<rozenblat.marc@gmail.com>enblat<rozenblat.marc@gmail.com>

Another issue- The Israeli society for musculoskeletal medicine is hosting Prof Mike Kuchera for a free webinar on
October 4th at 17:30 UTC

This webinar will be free of charge for FIMM members- just sign up to participate

The details are in the following link<http://bit.ly/ismm1004>

http://bit.ly/ismm1004

have a great weekend and see you soon

Simon Vulfsons
FIMM President
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